

TRACT NO. 4-21											
Town of Winter		Aspen	Mix Hdw								Total Bid
		975 Cords	125 Cords								
MINIMUM BID		<u>\$25.00</u>	<u>\$20.00</u>								<u>\$26,875.00</u>
Futurewood	\$70.73	\$21.05								\$71,593.00	
Suzan Logging	\$62.35	\$28.25								\$64,322.50	
Schloer Logging LLC	\$63.00	\$20.00								\$63,925.00	
Lake States Timber	\$52.00	\$20.00								\$53,200.00	
Bruce Burmeister	\$45.00	\$24.00								\$46,875.00	
Richard Hoeft	\$40.10	\$40.10								\$44,110.00	
VanDoorn Logging	\$38.00	\$20.00								\$39,550.00	
Kinsley Forest Products	\$35.10	\$30.10								\$37,985.00	
Northern Timber LLC	\$30.00	\$20.00								\$31,750.00	
TRACT NO. 6-21											
Town of Hayward		Red Oak	Mix Hdw	Basswood	Wht Pine	Red Pine	Red Oak	Mix Hdw	Basswood	Total Bid	
		160 Cords	120 Cords	50 Cords	30 Cords	20 Cords	40 MBF	5 MBF	4 MBF		
MINIMUM BID		<u>\$12.00</u>	<u>\$20.00</u>	<u>\$5.00</u>	<u>\$20.00</u>	<u>\$30.00</u>	<u>\$200.00</u>	<u>\$100.00</u>	<u>\$100.00</u>	<u>\$14,670.00</u>	
Richard Hoeft	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$250.00	\$150.00	\$100.00		\$18,950.00	
TRACT NO. 7-21											
Town of Hayward		Aspen	Mix Hdw	Basswood							Total Bid
		2050 Cords	125 Cords	40 Cords							
MINIMUM BID		<u>\$25.00</u>	<u>\$20.00</u>	<u>\$5.00</u>							<u>\$53,950.00</u>
Schloer Logging LLC	\$80.00	\$20.00	\$5.00							\$166,700.00	
Theodore Strzok Logging	\$73.00	\$40.00	\$20.00							\$155,450.00	
Fornengo Forest Products	\$73.60	\$28.60	\$21.00							\$155,295.00	
Suzan Logging	\$68.80	\$40.50	\$25.25							\$147,112.50	
Robert Warder Logging	\$68.20	\$20.00	\$10.00							\$142,710.00	
Futurewood	\$58.72	\$21.60	\$20.70							\$123,904.00	
Northern Timber LLC	\$50.00	\$33.00	\$15.00							\$107,225.00	
Bruce Burmeister	\$47.00	\$24.00	\$15.00							\$99,950.00	
Kinsley Forest Products	\$36.40	\$30.10	\$30.10							\$79,586.50	
TRACT NO. 8-21											
Town of Round Lake		Red Pine	Wht Pine	Aspen	Basswood	Mix Hds					Total Bid
		320 Cords	275 Cords	90 Cords	10 Cords	10 Cords					
MINIMUM BID		<u>\$30.00</u>	<u>\$20.00</u>	<u>\$25.00</u>	<u>\$5.00</u>	<u>\$20.00</u>					<u>\$17,600.00</u>
Kron Forest Products	\$56.00	\$22.00	\$25.00	\$5.00	\$20.00					\$26,470.00	
Suzan Logging	\$42.10	\$24.55	\$40.35	\$12.20	\$18.05					\$24,157.25	

TRACT NO. 9-21										
Town of Meteor		Aspen	Mix Hwd							Total Bid
		950 Cords	60 Cords							\$24,950.00
<u>MINIMUM BID</u>		<u>\$25.00</u>	<u>\$20.00</u>							
Suzan Logging LLC	\$39.15	\$21.05							\$38,455.50	
Futurewood	\$34.50	\$20.26							\$33,990.60	
Bruce Burmeister	\$31.00	\$21.00							\$30,710.00	
Dane Amundson	\$28.00	\$28.00							\$28,280.00	
TRACT NO. 10-21										
Town of Winter		Aspen	Mix Hdw	Basswood						Total Bid
		3130 Cords	285 Cords	70 Cords						\$84,300.00
<u>MINIMUM BID</u>		<u>\$25.00</u>	<u>\$20.00</u>	<u>\$5.00</u>						
Schloer Logging	\$41.00	\$20.00	\$6.00						\$134,450.00	
Robert Warder Logging	\$38.50	\$20.00	\$5.00						\$126,555.00	
Suzan Logging	\$37.10	\$20.00	\$12.10						\$122,670.00	
Futurewood	\$36.80	\$20.02	\$6.90						\$121,372.70	
VanDoorn Logging	\$36.00	\$20.00	\$20.00						\$119,780.00	
Bruce Burmeister	\$32.00	\$21.00	\$15.00						\$107,195.00	
Kinsley Forest Products	\$26.10	\$20.60	\$15.50						\$88,649.00	
TRACT NO. 11-21										
Town of Lenroot		Red Oak	Mix Hdw	Basswood	Red Oak	Basswood	Mix Hdw	Hd Maple	Total Bid	
		830 Cords	400 Cords	110 Cords	145 MBF	27 MBF	8 MBF	2 MBF	\$51,410.00	
<u>MINIMUM BID</u>		<u>\$12.00</u>	<u>\$20.00</u>	<u>\$5.00</u>	<u>\$200.00</u>	<u>\$100.00</u>	<u>\$100.00</u>	<u>\$200.00</u>		
Park Falls Hardwoods	\$12.00	\$20.00	\$7.00	\$380.00	\$110.00	\$150.00	\$225.00		\$78,450.00	
Theodore Strzok Logging	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$8.00	\$350.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$200.00		\$76,780.00	
Ashland Mat LLC	\$12.06	\$23.69	\$9.15	\$343.15	\$129.38	\$211.48	\$332.21		\$76,098.57	
TRACT NO. 12-21										
Town of Edgewater		Aspen	Mix Hdw	Basswood						Total Bid
		2420 Cords	80 Cords	10 Cords						\$62,150.00
<u>MINIMUM BID</u>		<u>\$25.00</u>	<u>\$20.00</u>	<u>\$5.00</u>						
Theodore Strzok Logging	\$78.75	\$43.00	\$25.00						\$194,265.00	
Futurewood	\$78.82	\$20.74	\$5.78						\$192,461.40	
Schloer Logging LLC	\$73.00	\$20.00	\$5.00						\$178,310.00	
Fornengo Forest Products	\$72.00	\$28.60	\$21.00						\$176,738.00	
Robert Warder Logging	\$66.70	\$20.00	\$5.00						\$163,064.00	
Suzan Logging	\$65.25	\$47.25	\$27.25						\$161,957.50	
VanDoorn Logging	\$64.00	\$20.00	\$20.00						\$156,680.00	
Bruce Burmeister	\$47.00	\$22.00	\$15.00						\$115,650.00	
Northern Timbrt LLC	\$43.00	\$23.00	\$12.00						\$106,020.00	

